Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.58
58.98
59.06

1:00.05
1:00.28
1:03.87
1:09.20
1:09.82
1:09.90
1:10.16
1:10.58
1:15.78
1:16.02
1:19.02
1:19.11
1:19.36
1:20.95
1:23.52
1:24.41
1:33.90

1:59.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.58

58.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
531
529
503
497
418
329
320
319

310
250
248
221
220
218
205
187
181
131
64

WA Pts

571

531

Round

Round

F
H

Date

28/06/24
08/10/23
14/07/23
14/01/23
10/12/22
27/111/21
27/09/19
14/12/19
12/10/19
09/11/19
19/10/19
20/10/18
21/09/18
14/01/18
10/11/18
30/09/17
08/12/18
21710117
09/12/17
01/10/16
03/10/15

Date

28/06/24
08/10/23

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Worthing Championships

NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 1

NASL London Round 2

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Worthing Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASLS - Round Three

Worthing Club Championships

Worthing Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023

Venue

Brighton

Sheffield

King Alfred
Brighton
Westminster Lodge
Horsham

Worthing
Becontree

Inspire, Luton
Inspire, Luton
Crawley

Crawley

Worthing

Brighton

Epsom

Worthing

Guildford Spectrum
Crawley
Portsmouth
Worthing

Worthing

Venue

Brighton
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
COBandH 4
Sussex 2

4

3

2

3
Worthing SC 4

3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 4

Club Swam Under Level
COBandH 4
Sussex 2
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59.06
1:00.05
1:00.28
1:03.87
1:09.82
1:10.16
1:10.58
1:09.90
1:09.20
1:20.95
1:19.11
1:15.78
1:16.02
1:19.02
1:24.41
1:23.52
1:19.36
1:33.90

1:59.16

Copyright 2024

503
497
418
320
315
310
319
329

220
250
248
221
181
187
218
131
64

14/07/23
14/01/23
10/12/22
27/11/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
19/10/19
12/10/19
27/09/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
20/10/18
21/09/18
14/01/18
09/12/17
21/10117
30/09/17
01/10/16
03/10/15

Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
NASL London Round 1

Worthing Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Championships

Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS - Round Three

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Championships

Worthing Club Championships

Worthing Championships

King Alfred
Brighton
Westminster Lodge
Horsham
Becontree

Inspire, Luton
Crawley

Inspire, Luton
Worthing

Guildford Spectrum
Epsom

Crawley

Worthing

Brighton
Portsmouth
Crawley

Worthing

Worthing

Worthing

Shiverers

Shiverers

Shiverers

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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