Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TITLE	WA FIS	nound	Dale	IVIEEL	venue	Giub Swain Under	Level
57.58	571	F	28/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
58.98	531	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Sussex	2
59.06	529	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
1:00.05	503	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
1:00.28	497	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Westminster Lodge		2
1:03.87	418	F	27/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
1:09.20	329	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:09.82	320	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Becontree		3
1:09.90	319	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Inspire, Luton	Shiverers	3
1:10.16	315	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Inspire, Luton	Shiverers	3
1:10.58	310	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:15.78	250	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:16.02	248	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:19.02	221	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:19.11	220	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Epsom	Worthing SC	3
1:19.36	218	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:20.95	205	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Worthing SC	3
1:23.52	187	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:24.41	181	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Portsmouth	Worthing SC	3
1:33.90	131	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:59.16	64	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	57.58	571	F	28/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
Co	58.98 pyright 202	531 4	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Sussex Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

59.06	529	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
1:00.05	503	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
1:00.28	497	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022	Westminster Lodge		2
1:03.87	418	F	27/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
1:09.82	320	F	14/12/19	NASL London Round 3	Becontree		3
1:10.16	315	F	09/11/19	NASL London Round 2	Inspire, Luton	Shiverers	3
1:10.58	310	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:09.90	319	F	12/10/19	NASL London Round 1	Inspire, Luton	Shiverers	3
1:09.20	329	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:20.95	205	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Guildford Spectrum	Worthing SC	3
1:19.11	220	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Epsom	Worthing SC	3
1:15.78	250	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:16.02	248	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:19.02	221	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:24.41	181	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Portsmouth	Worthing SC	3
1:23.52	187	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
1:19.36	218	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:33.90	131	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:59.16	64	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Page 2 / 2